
Contents 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

PREFACE 

 

INTRODUCTION 

 
 

 

 

CHAPTER ONE 

 

 

 
 

 

 

CHAPTER TWO 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

CHAPTER THREE 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

List of Images 

Photographic Credits 

List of Diagrams 

Abbreviations 

Acknowledgements 

Abstract 

 

Prompts Towards an Investigation 

 

 

Research Aims and Objectives 

Benchmarks 

Methodology 

 

ALISON MARCHANT: COMMUNICATION MODES 

The Case Study 

Summary of Marchant’s Work 

The Interviews 

East Londoners 

Conclusions 

 

MARTIN RICHMAN: ARTIST AS BUSINESS 

PROFESSIONAL 

The Case Study 

Summary of Richman’s Work 

The Interviews 

Development of Richman’s Public Art Practice and Process 

Millennium Beacons 

Conclusions 

 

MYSELF AS CASE STUDY: EXPERIENCES AND 

REFLECTIONS 

The Case Study 

Background to the Guild Hall Commission 

CORRESPONDENCE SECTION 

The Correspondences 

ANALYSIS OF THE GUILD HALL COMMISSION 

The Artist’s Viewpoint 

vi 

vii 

vii 

viii 

ix 

x 

 

1 

 

4 

5 

5 

12 

 

22 

23 

23 

26 

26 

49 

 

51 

52 

52 

54 

58 

69 

80 

 

 

 

81 

82 

82 

84 

84 

131 

131 



 

 

 

CHAPTER FOUR 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CHAPTER FIVE 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

CONCLUSION 

 

 

 

BIBLIOGRAPHY 

 

APPENDICES 

Group Dynamics and Organisational Politics within the Project  

Conclusions 

 

FIVE SPACES: PUBLIC ART PROCESS AND PRODUCT 

The Case Study 

Background and Summary of the Spaces 

The Interviews 

Five Spaces 

David Shrigley at Possilpark 

Claire Barclay at Govanhill 

Conclusions 

 

A SPLASH OF COLOUR: A PLATFORM FOR DIALOGUE 

The Case Study 

Summary of Artists and Artworks in A Splash of Colour 

The Interviews 

A Splash of Colour 

David Cotterrell – Old Faithful 

Roxane Permar – Echolalia’s Rose Garden 

Conclusions 

 

 

Key Points 

Critical Interventions 

 

 

 

 

A: List of all Main Players and Projects Featured in Case 

Studies 

B: Example of Inteview Topics and Questions for Unstructured 

Interviews 

C: Draft Public Art Commission Contract Issued to JFW by 

PBC based on Sharp (1994) 

 

141 

154 

 

157 

158 

158 

164 

165 

175 

183 

192 

 

194 

195 

195 

202 

203 

211 

221 

228 

 

231 

232 

238 

 

242 

 

253 

 

254 

 

256 

 

258 

 


