## Contents

	List of Images	vi
	Photographic Credits	vii
	List of Diagrams	vii
	Abbreviations	viii
	Acknowledgements	ix
	Abstract	х
PREFACE	Prompts Towards an Investigation	1
INTRODUCTION		4
	Research Aims and Objectives	5
	Benchmarks	5
	Methodology	12
CHAPTER ONE	ALISON MARCHANT: COMMUNICATION MODES	22
	The Case Study	23
	Summary of Marchant's Work	23
	The Interviews	26
	East Londoners	26
	Conclusions	49
CHAPTER TWO	MARTIN RICHMAN: ARTIST AS BUSINESS	51
	PROFESSIONAL	52
	The Case Study	52
	Summary of Richman's Work	54
	The Interviews	58
	Development of Richman's Public Art Practice and Process	69
	Millennium Beacons	80
	Conclusions	
CHAPTER THREE	MYSELF AS CASE STUDY: EXPERIENCES AND	
	REFLECTIONS	81
	The Case Study	82
	Background to the Guild Hall Commission	82
	CORRESPONDENCE SECTION	84
	The Correspondences	84
	ANALYSIS OF THE GUILD HALL COMMISSION	131
	The Artist's Viewpoint	131

	Group Dynamics and Organisational Politics within the Project	141
	Conclusions	154
CHAPTER FOUR	FIVE SPACES: PUBLIC ART PROCESS AND PRODUCT	157
	The Case Study	158
	Background and Summary of the Spaces	158
	The Interviews	164
	Five Spaces	165
	David Shrigley at Possilpark	175
	Claire Barclay at Govanhill	183
	Conclusions	192
CHAPTER FIVE	A SPLASH OF COLOUR: A PLATFORM FOR DIALOGUE	194
	The Case Study	195
	Summary of Artists and Artworks in A Splash of Colour	195
	The Interviews	202
	A Splash of Colour	203
	David Cotterrell – Old Faithful	211
	Roxane Permar – <i>Echolalia's Rose Garden</i>	221
	Conclusions	228
CONCLUSION		231
	Key Points	232
	Critical Interventions	238
BIBLIOGRAPHY		242
APPENDICES		253
	A: List of all Main Players and Projects Featured in Case	
	Studies	254
	B: Example of Inteview Topics and Questions for Unstructured	
	Interviews	256
	C: Draft Public Art Commission Contract Issued to JFW by	
	PBC based on Sharp (1994)	258